
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

_______________

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Outdoor shower column

AR091-00

0 kg

30/01/2025

1 of 3

SM
Grinding

LU
Polishing

CR
GN

1:10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

14 HBAR091-09 Wall gasket 1
13 HBAR091-06 Cover with level for protection 1
12 HBAR091-07 Screw M4x8 4
11 HBAR091-05 Protection cover 1
10 HBAR091-11 Bleeding pipe 2
9 HBAR091-001 Connection for pipe bleeding 2
8 HBAR091-002 Plug 2
7 HBAR091-08 Screw M4x20 4
6 HBAR091-02 Testing plug 1
5 HBAR091-003 Fixing kit 1
4 HBAR091-13 O.ring 38x3 1
3 HBAR091-12 O.ring 15x3 1
2 HBAR091-14 O.ring 115x3 1
1 HBAR091-01 Distributor body 1

ID Nr Code Description Pcs

1

23
4

5 6

7
8 9 5 10

11

12

13

1415

16

17

18

19

20

17

21

22

23

24

24 AR077-70 Service key for aerator 24x1 1
23 AR091-004 Aerator Cache Spray M24x1 with flow regulator 7 gpm 1
22 AR091-04 Aerator connection 1
21 AR091-10 O.ring 45x2 1
20 AR091-07 Connecting pipe 1
19 AR091-02 Upper part of the column 1
18 AR091-09 Screw M5x10 2
17 AR091-06 Quick coupling connection 2
16 AR350-00 Handshower 1
15 AR015-00 Flexible hose 2
14 AR306-15 Scratch-resistant plastic insert 1
13 AR517-001 Check valve CV14/DN10 1
12 AR517-04 G1/2" Nipples 1
11 B077-02 O.ring 17,77 x 1.78 1
10 AR075-001 Diverter ceramic cartridge 1
9 CB004-11 Grub screw M4x5 1
8 AR073-02 Handle adapter 1
7 AR091-001 Diverter handle kit 1
6 AR004-010 Ceramic cartridge (0135CF0C-008) 1
5 AR031-03 Locking nut 2
4 AR031-04 Dome 1
3 AR031-001 Mixer handle kit 1
2 AR091-002 Preassembled set of lower part of column 1
1 AR091-08 Screw M5x15 4

ID Nr Code Description Pcs

2 HBAR091-00 Internal parts for AR091 1
1 AR091EXT-00 External parts for AR091 1

ID Nr Code Description Pcs

2

1


